= lllinois
Standards
Achievement
Test

)

—

Item Analysis Summary - SAMPLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT: SAMPLE DISTRICT
RCDTS CODE: 123456789012345

GRADE: 04
TEST DATE: 03/12

PAGE 1

SCIENCE

RESPONSE ANALYSIS (% CORRECT)

Results from Multiple-Choice Items

# of ltems

Assessment
Objective*

SCHOOL

DISTRICT

STATE

State Goal 11: Understand the processes of scientific inquiry and
technological design to investigate questions, conduct

experiments and solve problems.

Standards 11A, 11B: Scientific Inquiry and Technological Design

15

g w o

11.4.01
11.4.02
11.4.05
11.4.06

State Goal 12: Understand the fundamental concepts, principles
and interconnections of the life, physical and earth/space

sciences.

Standards 12A, 12B: Life and Environmental Sciences

Standards 12C, 12D: Matter, Energy, and

Forces

[N
(6204 ]

P NFPEFEPNMNNEFEPEPNDN

=
(&)

P WNRPNRPPN

12.4.01
12.4.02
12.4.03
12.4.04
12.4.05
12.4.07
12.4.09
12.4.10
12.4.12
12.4.13

12.4.14
12.4.15
12.4.17
12.4.20
12.4.25
12.4.26
12.4.27
12.4.28

continued on next page

*Assessment Objective descriptions are online at http://www.isbe.net/assessment/IAFindex.htm copry o1

Scores based on normative data copyright © 2003 by NCS Pearson, Inc. All rights reserved.

PROCESS NO. 90000000-000000-ILLS412-0000-06161-2




— ﬂ'a"ﬂﬁasrus Item Analysis Summary - SAMPLE SCHOOL

Achievement
Test

)

—

DISTRICT: SAMPLE DISTRICT GRADE: 04
RCDTS CODE: 123456789012345 TEST DATE: 03/12
PAGE 2

SCIENCE RESPONSE ANALYSIS (% CORRECT)

Results from Multiple-Choice ltems (cont.) #of ltems | ASSessment SCHOoOL DISTRICT STATE

Objective*

State Goal 12: Understand the fundamental concepts, principles
and interconnections of the life, physical and earth/space
sciences. (cont.)

Standards 12E, 12F: Earth and Space Sciences

=
&)

12.4.31
12.4.36
12.4.37
12.4.39
12.4.40
12.4.43
12.4.45
12.4.47
12.4.48
12.4.49
12.451

PRPNNRPNNRPRPRPPRE

State Goal 13: Understand the relationships among science,

technology and society in historical and contemporary contexts.
Standards 13A, 13B: Safety, Practices, Science/Technology/Society,
and Measurement

=
[62]

=
4]

13.4.01
13.4.02
13.4.03
13.4.05
13.4.06
13.4.07
13.4.08
13.4.09
13.4.11
13.4.13
13.4.15

WRPRRPRPPPRPRPPNDN

*Assessment Objective descriptions are online at http://www.isbe.net/assessment/IAFindex.htm copy o1
Scores based on normative data copyright © 2003 by NCS Pearson, Inc. All rights reserved. PROCESS NO. 90000000-000000-ILLS422-0000-07091-2




	ILS12+IAS+Mockups-Science_v1.3 1
	ILS12+IAS+Mockups-Science_v1.3 2



