

Item Analysis Summary - SAMPLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT: SAMPLE DISTRICT RCDTS CODE: 123456789012345

GRADE: 04 **TEST DATE:** 03/12

PAGE 1

SCIENCE			RESPONSE ANALYSIS (% CORRECT)			
Results from Multiple-Choice Items	# of Items	Assessment Objective*	SCHOOL	DISTRICT	STATE	
State Goal 11: Understand the processes of scientific inquiry and technological design to investigate questions, conduct experiments and solve problems. Standards 11A, 11B: Scientific Inquiry and Technological Design	15 15 1 6 3 5	11.4.01 11.4.02 11.4.05 11.4.06				
State Goal 12: Understand the fundamental concepts, principles and interconnections of the life, physical and earth/space						
sciences.	45					
Standards 12A, 12B: Life and Environmental Sciences	15					
	2	12.4.01				
	2	12.4.02				
	1	12.4.03				
	1	12.4.04				
	2	12.4.05				
	2	12.4.07				
	1	12.4.09				
	1	12.4.10				
	2	12.4.12 12.4.13				
		12.4.13				
Standards 12C, 12D: Matter, Energy, and Forces	15					
	4	12.4.14				
	1	12.4.15				
	1	12.4.17 12.4.20				
	2	12.4.25				
	1 2	12.4.26				
	3	12.4.27				
	1	12.4.28				



Item Analysis Summary - SAMPLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT: SAMPLE DISTRICT RCDTS CODE: 123456789012345

GRADE: 04 **TEST DATE:** 03/12

PAGE 2

SCIENCE			RESPONSE ANALYSIS (% CORRECT)			
Results from Multiple-Choice Items (cont.)	# of Items	Assessment Objective*	SCHOOL	DISTRICT	STATE	
State Goal 12: Understand the fundamental concepts, principles and interconnections of the life, physical and earth/space						
sciences. (cont.)						
Standards 12E, 12F: Earth and Space Sciences	15					
	1	12.4.31				
	1	12.4.36				
	1	12.4.37				
	1	12.4.39				
	2	12.4.40				
	2	12.4.43 12.4.45				
	1	12.4.45				
	2 2	12.4.48				
	1	12.4.49				
	1 1	12.4.51				
State Goal 13: Understand the relationships among science, technology and society in historical and contemporary contexts. Standards 13A, 13B: Safety, Practices, Science/Technology/Society, and Measurement	15 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3	13.4.01 13.4.02 13.4.03 13.4.05 13.4.06 13.4.07 13.4.08 13.4.09 13.4.11 13.4.13 13.4.15				